
総合順位（平均 541.8 点）

順位 射群 氏名 大学名 S1 S1x S2 S2x S3 S3x S4 S4x S5 S5x S6 S6x 合計 Xの数 備考

1 3 村山心春 北海学園大学 96.4 1 97.1 3 99.9 3 97 1 100.4 5 97.5 1 588.3 14

2 1 矢挽智也 北海道大学 95.8 2 97.4 3 101.7 8 96.8 2 100.7 5 95 2 587.4 22

3 3 赤坂美穂 北海道大学 97.5 1 95.7 2 99.4 2 97.7 2 97 4 97.2 2 584.5 13

4 3 阿久澤秀之 北海道大学 93.6 1 99.1 4 97.8 4 97 3 99.3 4 94.1 2 580.9 18

5 2 瀬戸涼太 北海道大学 97.9 3 91.4 1 97.9 3 97 4 97.9 6 97.7 3 579.8 20

6 2 藤村優那 北海学園大学 93.6 2 97.1 3 95.2 2 94 3 93.2 1 95.2 3 568.3 14

7 3 牧野航平 北海学園大学 94.3 2 94.4 1 90.7 1 97.3 1 93 1 98.5 3 568.2 9

8 3 杉谷徹哉 北海学園大学 90 1 93.7 3 92.3 1 91.4 0 93.5 1 97.3 3 558.2 9

9 3 加藤桃子 北海学園大学 92.5 1 91.9 2 91.7 0 90.3 1 88.7 1 101.7 6 556.8 11

10 1 小倉丈侑 北海道大学 94.5 3 92.6 1 88.6 1 88.9 2 90.9 3 89 1 544.5 11

11 3 吉田帆久斗 北海道大学 83.4 0 93.4 3 94 2 86.3 0 89.6 0 95 3 541.7 8

12 1 秋川由実 北海道大学 86 2 90.1 1 84.5 2 89.8 1 92.4 0 92.2 0 535 6

13 3 奥村涼 北海道大学 88.9 2 88.8 0 78.8 0 85 1 77.5 0 89.5 2 508.5 5

14 1 原田侑実 北海道大学 74.1 0 90.5 1 84.9 0 86 1 88.9 1 83.6 0 508 3

15 2 西村丞弥 北海道大学 86.3 1 78.9 0 78.6 1 85.8 1 80.1 1 85.1 1 494.8 5

16 3 黄川田羽希 北海道大学 82.9 0 87.9 0 91.8 3 78.8 2 77 0 74.9 0 493.3 5

17 2 富田祥気 北海道大学 86.9 1 81.7 0 89.3 2 82.9 0 71.3 0 78.8 0 490.9 3

18 2 鈴木士元 北海学園大学 81.2 1 70.8 0 83.6 5 71.3 0 83.1 0 73.1 0 463.1 6

19 3 樋浦颯汰 北海学園大学 DNS
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3年目（平均 553.4 点）

順位 射群 氏名 大学名 S1 S1x S2 S2x S3 S3x S4 S4x S5 S5x S6 S6x 合計 Xの数 備考

1 3 村山心春 北海学園大学 96.4 1 97.1 3 99.9 3 97 1 100.4 5 97.5 1 588.3 14

2 3 赤坂美穂 北海道大学 97.5 1 95.7 2 99.4 2 97.7 2 97 4 97.2 2 584.5 13

3 3 阿久澤秀之 北海道大学 93.6 1 99.1 4 97.8 4 97 3 99.3 4 94.1 2 580.9 18

3 牧野航平 北海学園大学 94.3 2 94.4 1 90.7 1 97.3 1 93 1 98.5 3 568.2 9

3 杉谷徹哉 北海学園大学 90 1 93.7 3 92.3 1 91.4 0 93.5 1 97.3 3 558.2 9

3 加藤桃子 北海学園大学 92.5 1 91.9 2 91.7 0 90.3 1 88.7 1 101.7 6 556.8 11

2年目（平均 519.4 点）

順位 射群 氏名 大学名 S1 S1x S2 S2x S3 S3x S4 S4x S5 S5x S6 S6x 合計 Xの数 備考

1 2 瀬戸涼太 北海道大学 97.9 3 91.4 1 97.9 3 97 4 97.9 6 97.7 3 579.8 20

2 2 藤村優那 北海学園大学 93.6 2 97.1 3 95.2 2 94 3 93.2 1 95.2 3 568.3 14

3 2 西村丞弥 北海道大学 86.3 1 78.9 0 78.6 1 85.8 1 80.1 1 85.1 1 494.8 5

4 2 富田祥気 北海道大学 86.9 1 81.7 0 89.3 2 82.9 0 71.3 0 78.8 0 490.9 3

5 2 鈴木士元 北海学園大学 81.2 1 70.8 0 83.6 5 71.3 0 83.1 0 73.1 0 463.1 6

6

7

1年目（平均 543.7 点）

順位 射群 氏名 大学名 S1 S1x S2 S2x S3 S3x S4 S4x S5 S5x S6 S6x 合計 Xの数 備考

1 1 矢挽智也 北海道大学 95.8 2 97.4 3 101.7 8 96.8 2 100.7 5 95 2 587.4 22

2 1 小倉丈侑 北海道大学 94.5 3 92.6 1 88.6 1 88.9 2 90.9 3 89 1 544.5 11

3 1 秋川由実 北海道大学 86 2 90.1 1 84.5 2 89.8 1 92.4 0 92.2 0 535 6

4 1 原田侑実 北海道大学 74.1 0 90.5 1 84.9 0 86 1 88.9 1 83.6 0 508 3


